

C.A.No. 3596-3611 OF 2000  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 17-32 In Civil Appeal No.3596-3611/2000

BAI SHAKRIBEN (D) THR.LRS.& ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAQ OFFICER, VADODARA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 02/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Ms. Karuna Nandy, Adv.  
Applicant Ms.Priya Rao, adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Monica Bapna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master