

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3596-3611 OF 2000

BAI SHAKRIBEN (D) THR.LRS.& ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAQ OFFICER, VADODARA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the subsequent events/ directions and office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 29.4.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]

The matter is listed as Item No.102 in Court No.8 on 28.4.2009.