

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3596-3611 OF 2000

BAI SHAKRIBEN (D) THR.LRS.& ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAQ OFFICER, VADODARA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the subsequent events/
directions, impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. of annexures,
substitution of legal heirs of the deceased applicants and office
report)

Date: 25/03/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra,Adv.
Mr. Arun Mohan,Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Nipur,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. H.M. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these appeals after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master